RF Admittance Level Transmitter
f113
1/2"NPTx2
f130
L
=
15

PROBE LENGTH (Uuit: mm)
8
 ORDER INFORMATION
TEMPERATURE RESISTANCE
0:  (max.85LC)Standard
MATERIAL
Metal Probe
Plastic Coated Probe
                       0: SUS304       6: SUS316
       A: PFA
1:  (max.200LC)Hi-Temp Type
52: Rod Probe Type
53: Cable Type
54: Two Rod Probe Type
55: Anti-wave tube Type
ORDER NO.
EB 5 0 0 0H  M2  05  0 -
COMMUNICATION
 - : None
H: HART
Q --- PT
R --- PF(G)
T --- BSP
U --- NPT
V --- GAS
S --- others
0500: below 500mm
1000: 501~1000mm
1500: 1001~1500mm 500mm per Unit
Use English letter as first code for probe length over 10m.
A150 represents 15m, A200 represents 20m
f113
1/2"NPTx2
f130
L
=
15
00
m
m
(M
ax
.)
f8
2
2"x5kg/cm
FLANGE(P.P)
4- 15
105
f
fP.C.D.
SUS304
f8
1/2"NPT
L
=
15
00
m
m
(M
ax
.)
f8
22"x5kg/cm
FLANGE(P.P)
4- 15
105
f